
Constant gallonage fire monitor 
nozzle (Brass)

FM Approved

NFPA 1964, GB 19156

Brass

Fixed flow, straight jet and wide spray

200 psi

Rough

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

Available size 

Ref. No.

Y7101 (FM)

Y7102 (FM)

Y7103 (FM)

Y7104 (FM)

Y7105 (FM)

Y7106 (FM)

Material

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Constant gallonage

Constant gallonage

Constant gallonage

Constant gallonage

Constant gallonage

Constant gallonage

Inlet

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

2-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

3-1/2" NH

Nozzle type
Flow @ 100 psi (7 bar)

1900

2850

3800

4750

5700

7600

GPM LPM

500

750

1000

1250

1500

2000
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