





· Certificate: FM Approved

· Standard: NFPA 1964, GB 19156

· Material: Brass

· Feature: Fixed flow, straight jet and wide spray

W. pressure: 200 psiSurface: Rough



## Available size

Flow @ 100 psi (7 bar)		Matarial	Inlat	Nozzle type	Def No
GPM	LPM	Material	Inlet	14022ie type	Ref. No.
500	1900	Brass	2-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7101 (FM)
750	2850	Brass	2-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7102 (FM)
1000	3800	Brass	2-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7103 (FM)
1250	4750	Brass	2-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7104 (FM)
1500	5700	Brass	3-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7105 (FM)
2000	7600	Brass	3-1/2" NH	Constant gallonage	Y7106 (FM)









